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Winners List - Motor Cycle [ABX] 
 

 
Sr.# 

 
Category 

 
Series 

Series 

Number 

Reserve Price 

(PKR) 

Highest Bid 

(PKR) 

 
Winner AIN 

 
Owner Name 

 
1 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
1110 

 
500 

 
1,000 

ABX-3310589488***- 

1110 

 
MUHAMMAD SAJID 

 
2 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
1111 

 
2,000 

 
2,000 

ABX-3520271710***- 

1111 

 
MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

 
3 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
1122 

 
500 

 
1,500 

ABX-3520238168***- 

1122 

 
Sunil latif 

 
4 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
1175 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3520273196***- 

1175 

 
Pfarooq ajjee 

 
5 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
1313 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3310020413***- 

1313 

 
Muhammad Shoaib 

 
6 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
1328 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3530281501***- 

1328 

 
C857303 

 
7 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
1511 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3520288534***- 

1511 

 
Nadeem Ahmad Gill 



 
 

8 
Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
1666 

 
500 

 
1,000 

ABX-3310052617***- 

1666 

 
ZAIN UL ISLAM SHAHID 

 
9 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
1943 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3410185701***- 

1943 

 
MUSHTAQ AHMAD CHEEMA 

 
10 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
2020 

 
500 

 
5,000 

ABX-3550201477***- 

2020 

 
Rizwan Safdar 

 
11 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
2912 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3320198225***- 

2912 

 
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 

 
12 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
3000 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3410148954***- 

3000 

 
Syed Ali Hassan 

 
13 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
3153 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3310456519***- 

3153 

 
Mirza Ashfaq Ahmad 

 
14 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
3232 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3630219492***- 

3232 

 
Sohail Asad Khan 

 
15 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
3535 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3530297625***- 

3535 

 
Sohail Akhter 

 
16 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
4126 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3320198225***- 

4126 

 
MIAN GHAZANFAR ALI 

 
17 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
4200 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3110154448***- 

4200 

 
MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

 
18 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
4300 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3310075511***- 

4300 

 
NUMAN IJAZ 

19 Motor ABX 4400 500 500 ABX-331007551***- MUBASHAR ILYAS 



 
 

Cycle 
    

4400 
 

 
20 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
4499 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3120202496***- 

4499 

 
SYED ASADULLAH BUKHARI 

 
21 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
4600 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3520232060***- 

4600 

 
muhammad sohail islam 

 
22 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
5000 

 
700 

 
700 

ABX-3320297335***- 

5000 

 
farman zulfiqar 

 
23 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
5151 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3110487776***- 

5151 

 
ANSAR SHAHZAD 

 
24 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
5556 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3410185701***- 

5556 

 
Ehtisham Nasrullah 

 
25 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
5558 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3120202496***- 

5558 

MALIK MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 

AHMAD 

 
26 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
6262 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3530127250***- 

6262 

 
MUHAMMAD ARHAM FAIZ 

 
27 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
6363 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3310204130***- 

6363 

 
M RAUF 

 
28 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
6565 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3530218792***- 

6565 

 
Mubashira Mehdi 

 
29 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
6600 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3310052296***- 

6600 

 
Raheel Zafar 

 
30 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
6666 

 
1,000 

 
2,000 

ABX-3520107870***- 

6666 

 
PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY 



 
 

31 
Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
6667 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3520114628***- 

6667 

 
SANWAL 

 
32 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
6682 

 
500 

 
2,500 

ABX-3310034279***- 

6682 

 
Muhammad Umair Tayyab 

 
33 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
7777 

 
700 

 
1,200 

ABX-3520235411***- 

7777 

 
Asad jahangir Jhoja 

 
34 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
7800 

 
500 

 
1,000 

ABX-3310011005***- 

7800 

 
Ayan Chaudhary 

 
35 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
7860 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3220345501***- 

7860 

 
mahar khizar hayyat 

 
36 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
8055 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3530196020***- 

8055 

 
tahbar khan 

 
37 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
8222 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3520107870***- 

8222 

 
SHAKEEL AHMAD 

 
38 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
8313 

 
500 

 
1,000 

ABX-3310011005***- 

8313 

 
Ghulam Nabi 

 
39 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
8787 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3460245979***- 

8787 

 
shahzeb 

 
40 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
8844 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3450226610***- 

8844 

 
Muhammad Waqar 

 
41 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
8888 

 
500 

 
3,500 

ABX-3540415649***- 

8888 

 
Muhammad asif javaid 

42 Motor ABX 9090 500 1,500 ABX-3110487776***- MUHAMMAD DANIAL 



 
 

Cycle 
    

9090 
 

 
43 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
9212 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3520288534***- 

9212 

 
Abudl Qadeer 

 
44 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
9292 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3520172179***- 

9292 

 
waqas Ghulam Sarwar 

 
45 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
9922 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3610397039***- 

9922 

 
Sajjad Ur Rehman 

 
46 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
9990 

 
500 

 
500 

ABX-3520107870***- 

9990 

 
PAK SUZUKI.MOTOR COMPANY 

 
47 

Motor 

Cycle 

 
ABX 

 
9999 

 
3,400 

 
3,400 

ABX-3460373899***- 

9999 

 
Zohaib rehman mir 
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